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FEDERACION XVI CAMPEONATO ANDALUCIA OPEN MASTER INVIERNO
O LATACON TORRE DEL MAR, 26 - 27/1/2019
Prueba 24 Fem., 100m Espalda YOB 1925 - 1999

27/01/2019 - 10:42

Lista de salida

AN
Serielde?
3 SANCHEZ PAREDES, Teresa 65 C.N. Los Barrios
4 ARMENTEROS JIMENEZ, Maria Clemei63a C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
5 GONZALEZ CAZALLA, Isabel 55 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
6 GUERRERO MARTIN, Remedios 51 Club Natacion 02 Centro Wellne
Serie 2de 7

1 PLEGUEZUELOS GONZALEZ, Matilde 59
2 ROSA MARIA, Garcia Rodero 68

C.D. Indea
Club Natacion 02 Centro Wellne

3 JARQUE MULERO, Elena

4 RAMIREZ LIZARRAGA, Maria

5 GARCIA GARCIA, Rocio

6 G2-ZOZAYA DEL VANDO, Rosario
7 VAQUERO MOLINA, M. Angeles
8 SALAZAR MATEDO, Virginia

Serie3de 7

1 RUIZ DELGADO, Monica
2 BRUNO, Veronica Blanca
3 TELLEZ MARQUEZ, Joaquina

4 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, Maria Merceé572s

5 HERNANDEZ GIL, Pilar

6 PENA NAVARRO, Silvia

7 DEL VALLE ABADIA, Palma
8 JIMENEZ SMERDOU, Hilda

Serie 4 de 7

1 MERLO ORMENO, Ana Belen
2 MARTINEZ ATIENZA, Juliana
3 GIMENEZ BLANCO, Eva

61 Portuense

72  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

67 Portuense
58 R.C. Pineda

61 Club Natacion 02 Centro Wellne

De Sevilla

66 C.N. Los Barrios

70 C.D.Indea

75 R.C. Mediterraneo

66 C.N. Cadiz

71 C.D. Master
88 C.D.Indea

C.N.D. Fuengirola Swimming

Huelva

71 C.N. Los Barrios
43 R.C. Mediterraneo

80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
77  Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

69 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

4 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE, Mari64az Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.

5 ROMERO RIVEIRA, Salvia 80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

6 BORREGO CALERO, Almudena 82 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

7 SERRANO REDONDO, Beatriz 85 Bahia De Almeria N.C

8 SANTIAGO JUAN, Esther 68 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
Serie5de 7

1 COLMENERO MARTINEZ, M2 Jose 94

C.N.Master Jaen

2 MARTINEZ GARCIA, Ana Maria 74  C.N.Master Jaen

3 CORDERO RAMIREZ, Nerea 88 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

4 MOLINA DE LA CAMARA, Luz Maria 88 C.N.Master Jaen

5 BUDRIA SERRANO, Rosalia 68 R.C. Mediterraneo

6 DOMINGUEZ REINA, Cristina 82 C.D.Indea

7 GAY MICHAEL, Angela 70 C.D.Resist4

8 MARAVER PUERTO, Susana 85 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

2:46.65
2:40.11
2:39.52
3:17.47

2:24.09
2:18.31
2:05.14
1:59.67
2:03.35
2:19.23
2:22.10
2:39.30

2:00.41
1:53.07
1:43.73
1:39.43
1:43.13
1:50.86
1:56.94
1:58.54

1:38.23
1:37.32
1:36.39
1:33.97
1:34.35
1:36.87
1:37.93
1:38.86

1:34.42
1:29.89
1:29.11
1:28.87
1:29.08
1:29.21
1:32.71
1:33.87

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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EAW

FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

XVI CAMPEONATO ANDALUCIA OPEN MASTER INVIERNO
TORRE DEL MAR, 26 - 27/1/2019

Prueba 24, Fem., 100m Espalda

Serie6de 7
1 MARCOS ROMERO, Maria Trinidad 81
2 MEJIAS CARPENA, Marta 85
3 BEJARANO CARRION, Ana 86
4 CALAHORRO BARBERO, Celia 96
5 MONTORO LOZANO, Cristina 83
6 CANO ADAMUZ, Marta 97
7 GARRIDO MARTIN, Rocio 82
8 CUENCA JIMENEZ, Elia Maria 96

Serie 7de 7
1 ROSADO GARRIDO, Rocio 87
2 PINO DURAN, Raquel 76
3 FERRON BECERRA, Rocio 20
4 JAIME PORRAS, Veronica 90
5 BUENO DELGADO, Carmen Maria 85
6 NAVAS LOPEZ, Cristina 89
7 HEREDIA GUERVOS, Meena Ghale 92
8 ROMERO AGUILAR, Desiree 92

Bahia De Almeria N.C

C.D. Jerez Natacion Master

C.D. Indea

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N.Master Jaen
C.D.U. Granada
C.D. Master Huelva
C.D. Indea

C.N.Master Jaen

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Los Barrios

C.N. Mijas

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D.N. Inacua Malaga
C.D. Master Huelva

1:24.82
1:20.47
1:19.07
1:17.53
1:18.28
1:20.32
1:22.22
1:28.02

1:15.69
1:14.52
1:14.15
1:10.02
1:13.48
1:14.38
1:15.48
1:18.43

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964
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